## **Bench Donation Request From**



Donor Name	
Phone	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Email	

Thank you for your interest in donating a bench to one of our parks. Donations either replace an aging bench or add a bench to open space that needs an additional place for rest and relaxation. Our Park District will review your selections and confirm the best match based on current needs.

As part of the donation, a donor recognition plaque will be attached to the seatback of the bench.

Below is a list of available park locations. Please indicate your first, second and third choice.		
Farrington Reserve		
Garbry Big Woods Sanctuary		
Hobart Urban Nature Preserve		
Maple Ridge Reserve		
Twin Arch Reserve		
Stillwater Prairie Reserve		

**Donation Period:** The donation period for a bench is 10 years. After that, the donated bench is available for renewal with the right of first refusal given to the original donor at the same cost and time period as the initial donation.

Please indicate your message for the recognition plaque. There is a maximum of four lines and 18 characters including spaces per line.

If a bench is damaged beyond repair due to a catastrophic storm, vandalism or other unforeseen circumstances, it will be replaced once with a similar type, if available.

Mail this completed form, along with a check for \$2,500 payable to "Friends of the Miami County Park District," to: Miami County Park District, Attention: Bench Donation Program, 2645 State Route 41, Troy OH 45373

--Or--

To pay by credit card please go to <u>www.TheTroyFoundation.org</u> – go to the donate button and click Friends of the Miami County Park District Fund.

Initial Donor Contact	
Bench Location	
Bench Order Date	
<b>Bench Placement Date</b>	
Final Donor Contact	
Notes	